
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07861565 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Castlegate 665 Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Stephen Paul Grant Anthony Malcolm Cork 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Bridge House Bridge House 
London Bridge London Bridge 
London London 
SE19QR SE1 9QR 

(c) Insert date the joint liquidators of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 3 July 2013 

C- 
Signed Date 8 July 2013 

P : For Official Use 
resenter’s name, address and reference Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 

> 
<< 
[=) 

x | | 
“ “A2CFRXV4* 

——— AN 12/07/2013 a1 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Castlegate 665 Limited on the 3 July 2013 being a date not more than 14 

days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name WTrenmed Conn 3s 

Signed WEG4 
o 

Dated S/F/1I3 



Castlegate 665 Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Book Debt 971,512 0 
Less fixed charge due to Catapult Growth Fund LP (1,359,712) (1,359,712) 

Estimated shortfall as regards fixed charge (388,200) (1,359,712) 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature VV tE- Date S/ F/ +3 



A1 — Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Tota! Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exctuding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Shortfall as regards floating charge 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Ordinary "A" 

Redeemable 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1,359,712 

(1,359,712) 

0 

NIL 

0 
1,359,712 

(1,359,712) 

200,000 
85,715 

300,000 
(685,715) 

(1,945,427) 

Signature dh GEL Date S/ Fs 



‘auiysuojdiwweypon 